
ALDERSHOT TOWN FC 2017-18 

VANARAMA NATIONAL LEAGUE	

	
	

Sat 5 Aug:   FC Halifax Town (A) 
Tue 8 Aug:  TORQUAY UNITED (H) 
Sat 12 Aug:   GUISELEY AFC (H) 
Tue 15 Aug:   Maidstone United (A) 
Sat 19 Aug:   Boreham Wood (A) 
Sat 26 Aug:   CHESTER (H) 
Mon 28 Aug:   Eastleigh (A) 
Sat 2 Sep:   SOLIHULL MOORS (H) 
Sat 9 Sep:   DOVER ATHLETIC (H) 
Tue 12 Sep:   Ebbsfleet United (A) 
Sat 16 Sep:   Gateshead (A) 
Sat 23 Sep:   LEYTON ORIENT (H) 
Sat 30 Sep:   Macclesfield Town (A) 
Tue 3 Oct:   DAGENHAM & REDBRIDGE (H) 
Sat 7 Oct:   Maidenhead United (A) 
Sat 21 Oct:   TRANMERE ROVERS (H) 
Tue 24 Oct:   SUTTON UNITED (H) 
Sat 28 Oct:   Barrow AFC (A) 
Sat 11 Nov:   AFC FYLDE (H) 
Sat 18 Nov:   Hartlepool United (A) 
Tue 21 Nov:   Bromley (A) 
Sat 25 Nov:   WREXHAM AFC (H) 
Sat 2 Dec:   Torquay United (A) 
Sat 9 Dec:   FC HALIFAX TOWN (H) 
Sat 23 Dec:   Guiseley AFC (A) 
Tue 26 Dec:   WOKING (H) 
Sat 30 Dec:   MAIDSTONE UNITED (H) 
Mon 1 Jan:   Woking (A) 
Sat 6 Jan:   Dover Athletic (A) 
Sat 20 Jan:   EBBSFLEET UNITED (H) 
Sat 27 Jan:   Leyton Orient (A) 
Sat 3 Feb:   GATESHEAD (H) 
Sat 10 Feb:   Dagenham & Redbridge (A) 
Sat 17 Feb:   MACCLESFIELD TOWN (H) 
Tue 20 Feb:   BROMLEY (H) 
Sat 24 Feb:   Wrexham AFC (A) 
Sat 3 Mar:   HARTLEPOOL UNITED (H) 
Sat 10 Mar:   AFC Fylde (A) 
Sat 17 Mar:   Chester (A) 
Sat 24 Mar:   BOREHAM WOOD (H) 
Fri 30 Mar:   Solihull Moors (A) 
Mon 2 Apr:   EASTLEIGH (H) 
Sat 7 Apr:   MAIDENHEAD UNITED (H) 
Sat 14 Apr:   Tranmere Rovers (A) 
Sat 21 Apr:   BARROW AFC (H) 
Sat 28 Apr:   Sutton United (A) 


